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MAARTEN MEDIA UNIT

Convenient, space saving and adaptable, the Maarten features the
sleek mid century modern look of tapered legs, a low slung profile
and sliding doors. Ingeniously designed providing storage and cable
access reconfigured for contemporary applications, the Maarten is
retro in spirit, with a new age versatility.
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MAARTEN MEDIA UNIT

HGST116

Colour:

WALNUT STAINED
POPLAR DOOR
WALNUT STAINED
POPLAR CABINET

Dimensions:
Number Of Shelves
Shelf Thickness
Box Thickness

Distance Underside
To Floor

Next Available Date
Po:

Small Parcel:

Commercially Viable:

Swatch 1:
Swatch 2:

59 X 15.8 X 20.8
1

0.8

0.8

8.8

21-12-30

Small Parcel
Commercially viable
SWSTOO1

SWSTOO1

Shelf Dimensions:

Hardware Pack
Details:

Dist. Leg To Edge
(Length-In):

Dist. Between Legs
(Length-In):

Dist. Leg To Edge
(Width-In):

Distance Between

Legs (Length - Cm):

Distance Between
Legs (Width - Cm):

Distance Between
Legs (Width - In):

Distance From Leg
To Edge (Length -
Cm):

Distance From Leg
To Edge (Width -
Cm):

47X34

8 JCBC SCREWS, 8
SPRING WASHERS, 1
ALLEN KEY, 4 SHELF
SUPPORTS, 2 CSK
MACHINE SCREW

6.3

47.3

120

29

1.5

16

Max. Weight Capacity 500

Shelf (Lbs):

Max. Weight Capacity 700

Top (Lbs):
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MAARTEN MEDIA UNIT

Dimensions:
Number Of Shelves
Shelf Thickness
Box Thickness

Distance Underside
To Floor

Next Available Date
Po:

Small Parcel:

Commercially Viable:

59 X 15.8 X 20.8
1

0.8

0.8

8.8

21-12-30

Small Parcel

Commercially viable

Swatch 1: SWSTOO1
Swatch 2: SWSTOO1
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